Sr. Men's Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 819
2 50
3 425
4 716
5 312
6 703
7 197
8 287
9 645
10 383
11 245
12 449
13 218
14 350
15 340
16 641
17 406
18 84
19 488
20 56
21 564
22 462
23 687
24 812
25 397
26 45
27 274
28 133
29 283

Lance Graves
Collin Allen
Dean Horton

Ty Guinn
Brandon Williams
Cody Miller
Billy Waltrip
Austin Shipley
Blake Hobbs
Jim Lewis
Marvin Long
Sam Kidwell
Travis Cole
Jordan Hughes
Eddie Taylor
Todd Roberts
Haden Bethel
Lane Scarbrough
Matt Ashby
Robbie Milligan
Drew Swan

John Wright
Chris Wetzel
Ethan Weston
John Wayne Fudge
Jeremy Wilson
Joe Williams
Nathan Abel
Jeremy Wynn

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

McAlester RUC

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Gypsy RUC

Shade Tree Arena
Rockin' E Riding Club
Drumright Roughnecks
Arrow W Ranch

Talala Rebels Stars
Locust Grove RUC
Owasso RUC

Caney Saddle Club

Stray W RUC
Collinsville Little Riders
Skiatook RUC

Skiatook Riding Club
RX Arena

Grayhorse RUC
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Nuyaka Riding Club
Buckaroo Crew Riders
Nowata RUC

KJ Riding & Roping Club
Drumright RUC

Beggs RUC

Double P R&R Club
Buckaroo Crew Rebels
Cowpokes RUC

D&P Riding Club

Talala Rebels Riding Club

1st
16.906
16.962
17.155
18.127
18.439
19.188
19.424
19.471
19.485
19.502
19.755
19.834
20.234
20.798
20.885
21.137
21.959
22.119
22.293
23.417
23.436
24.458
25.420
25.641
27.497
27.997
28.135
28.901
30.054
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Sr. Men's Calf Roping - Scores

O 00 N N K A LW =

e e e e
~N N L AW N = O

Cont. # Contestant

702 Cooper Hallman
619 Brock Banks
734 J.D. Hamilton
22 Tre Goff

652 Wade Williams
157 Joby Bush

388 Chisolm Daily
826 Colton Bond
126 Clint Pierson
641 Todd Roberts

170 Marshall Timmons
521 Jake Winterbottom

890 Jagger Fox
243 Chet Hockett

455 Ethan Whitehouse

714 Austin Harmon
362 Michael White

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Drumright Roughnecks
Bristow RUC
Cleveland RUC
Buckaroo Crew RUC
Locust Grove RUC

4 Bar RUC

Lazy O Arena

Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Crazy Horse RUC

RX Arena

Cornerpost Cowboy Church
4 Bar Outlaws

Star B Ranch

Caney Saddle Club
Stray W RUC

Shade Tree Arena
Skiatook Young Riders

1st
12.530
13.800
13.890
13.970
14.460
14.550
14.600
14.700
15.960
16.320
19.900
21.240
21.610
21.790
24.360
30.570
30.720
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Sr. Pole Bending - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 853
2 718
3 871
4 25
5 576
6 231
7 300
8 204
9 681
10 587
11 63
12 464
13 250
14 417
15 675
16 399
17 500
18 135
19 158
20 844
21 370
22 391
23 348
24 522
25 307
26 507
27 384
28 104
29 866
30 213
31 448
32 332
33 6
34 167
35 427
36 547
37 275
38 78
39 247
40 513
41 722
42 779
43 289
44 260
45 320
46 654
47 845
48 479

Abby Myers
Kristylyn Paliani
Teresa Watson
Kacie Kohler
Taylor McGee
Holli Wade

Cathy Woodworth
Brooke Wickliffe
Savannah Hargrove
Stormy Bledsoe
Haylie Kirby
Katy Jones
Cassidy Sissom
Destiny Warren
Leslea Spears
Jayla Wortman
Shelby Stokes
Cheyann Parks
Ginger West
Abby Kelley

Maci Lowe

Colby Saddler
Shiloh Martin
Mattie Wilson
Alisa Neel
Lindsay Bunch
Misty Schick
Shaylyn Rhodes
Breanna Swan
Becky Ennis
Whitney Wise
Jennifer Pfeiffer
Tracy Laeger
Mary Kalka
Shelby Jones
Brandi Reicheneker
Mikeala Deerdoff
Shelbie Kirby
Marlene Cook
Molly Manion
Maegan Hall
Dalton Bogan
Kaylin Shipley
Lindy Kohler
Cheyenna Badgwell
Katie Chance
Katie Harrold
Michele McLaughlin

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Fairfax RUC

Shade Tree Arena

4Y RUC

Buckaroo Crew RUC
Rafter TM 2

So. Forty Riders

Circle LB

Kellyville RUC
Drumright RUC

Sunny Slope Arena
Buckaroo Crew Outriders
KJ Riding & Roping Club
Willow Creek

Mounce Arena

Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Double P R&R Club
Lazy H Arena

D&P Riding Club

4 Bar RUC

A Kelley Club

Inola RUC

Lazy O Arena

Skiatook RUC

4 Bar Outlaws

Rockin' E Outcast

Flying W R&R Club
Owasso RUC

Buckaroo Crew Twisters
Okfuskee Roping Club
Ghost Riders

Double P Trail Riders
Skiatook Arena Club
Tiawah Hills Riding Club
4 Bar Express

Gypsy RUC

Snipes Cattle

Cowpokes RUC
Buckaroo Crew Sidekicks
Caney Saddle Club

4 Bar Wranglers

Salt Creek Riding Club
Osage Outlaws

Talala Rebels Stars
Oologah Mustang RUC
Ace of Clubs

Locust Grove RUC
Dentonville Rough Riders
Circle E Riding Club

1st
21.243
21.905
21.981
22.406
22.676
23.134
23.245
23.265
23.548
23.601
24.208
24.659
25.264
25.332
25.702
25.910
26.012
26.621
26.884
27.250
27.655
27.705
27.808
27.954
28.000
28.173
28.521
28.611
28.713
28.732
29.165
29.182
29.381
29.511
29.749
30.034
30.045
30.078
30.167
31.274
31.673
33.148
33.400
33.506
33.531
33.623
33.767
33.771
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Sr. Pole Bending - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

313
473
705
173
198
284
364

Amy Williams
Jennifer Tipton
Leann Morrison
Megan Perryman
Sky Waltrip
Autumne Collins
Alexis Monk

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Rockin' E Riding Club

JW Riding & Roping
Drumright Roughnecks
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Arrow W Ranch

Talala Rebels Riding Club
Skiatook Young Riders

34.643
35.030
38.547
40.171
47.742
51.992
52.695
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Sr. Team Roping - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

700
118
650
151
685
110
210
792
768
573
562
733
498
407
673
83
243
716
504
230
4
799
415
639
870
445
534
519

Chase Quimby
Keith Byrd

Trey Moore
Nathan Burrum
Sean Smith
Mike Rexwinkle
Trent Flanagan
Brad Swan
Blake Walker
Blaine Garley
Dane Hamm
Mason Stowell
Adam Horine
Jackie Jo Donaldson
Austin Holloway
William Schulte
Chet Hockett
Ty Guinn

Bodie King
Rocky Garnett
Chad Husband
Jake Morgan
Preston Ellis
Luke Bart

Billy Moss
Trent Griggs
Jake Telford
Mika Anderson

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

701
119
651
152
686
111
211
793
771
574
564
732
499
408
674
82
244
717
505
235
5
800
416
640
871
446
533
520

Taylor Varner
Jack Morris
Luke DuBois
George Henry
Cody Smith
Justin Geishinger
Wyatt Tucker
Jeffery Swan
Randall Davis
Rocky Carter
Drew Swan
John Donnelly
Jake Horine
Kojack Holloway
Logan Northcutt
Lane Carter
Mitch Jones
Colt Guinn
Boyd King

Bud Gould

Kyle Husband
Cody Morgan
Michael Mounce
Kyle Compton
Justin Ervin
Howton Shipley
Kyle Carlson
Mike Burke

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Drumright Roughnecks
Fairfax RUC
Locust Grove RUC
4 Bar RUC
Drumright RUC
Edna RUC

Ghost Riders
Pawhuska RUC
H-SRUC

Rafter TM 2
Nowata RUC
Cleveland RUC
Lazy H Arena
Grayhorse RUC

Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo

Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Caney Saddle Club
Shade Tree Arena
Flying W R&R Club

So. Forty Riders

Tiawah Hills Riding Club

Pawhuska Rough Riders
Mounce Arena

RX Arena

Skiatook Arena Club
Double P Trail Riders
Bartlesville RUC

4 Bar Outlaws

1st

7.500

8.590

9.180

9.270

9.520

9.710
10.460
11.190
11.430
11.580
11.670
13.400
13.710
14.070
14.420
15.630
15.890
16.330
16.460
16.680
17.650
17.860
19.360
19.560
22.280
23.150
23.590
24.250
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Sr. Women's Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant
853 Abby Myers

—_

2 556 Heidi Burger

3 158 Ginger West

4 587 Stormy Bledsoe

5 871 Teresa Watson

6 654 Katie Chance

7 85 Deb Brace

8 828 Tristan Tarpley

9 409 Fayth Holloway Bethe
10 198 Sky Waltrip
11 384 Misty Schick
12 735 ‘Whitney Mullins
13 514 Hannah Thompson
14 621 Baylee Snelson
15 722 Maegan Hall
16 371 Tammy Phillipo
17 352 Lauren Webster
18 300 Cathy Woodworth
19 614 Tammy Leeper
20 681 Savannah Hargrove
21 506 Baleigh King
22 313 Amy Williams
23 470 Alexa Howell
24 78 Shelbie Kirby
25 603 Traci McCauley
26 844 Abby Kelley
27 63 Haylie Kirby
28 845 Katie Harrold
29 104 Shaylyn Rhodes
30 391 Colby Saddler
31 772 Whitney Hawn
32 325 Lauren Pendergrass
33 289 Kaylin Shipley
34 718 Kristylyn Paliani
35 213 Becky Ennis
36 427 Shelby Jones
37 866 Breanna Swan
38 341 Kynzi Smith
39 332 Jennifer Pfeiffer
40 712 Lauren Ross
41 70 Beth Mayfield
42 219 Paula Tucker
43 143 Sarah Kelly
44 465 Summer Owens
45 250 Cassidy Sissom
46 417 Destiny Warren
47 755 Kaci Walker
48 456 Pam Grussendorf

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Fairfax RUC

Rafter TM

4 Bar RUC

Sunny Slope Arena

4Y RUC

Locust Grove RUC
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Grayhorse RUC

Arrow W Ranch

Owasso RUC

Cleveland RUC

4 Bar Wranglers
Bristow RUC

Salt Creek Riding Club
Inola RUC

Skiatook RUC

Circle LB

Big Bend RUC
Drumright RUC

Flying W R&R Club
Rockin' E Riding Club
JW Riding & Roping
Buckaroo Crew Sidekicks
North 48 RUC

A Kelley Club

Buckaroo Crew Outriders
Dentonville Rough Riders
Buckaroo Crew Twisters
Lazy O Arena
H-SRUC

Ace of Clubs Dueces
Talala Rebels Stars
Shade Tree Arena

Ghost Riders

Gypsy RUC

Okfuskee Roping Club
Skiatook Riding Club
Skiatook Arena Club
Blackburn Arena
Buckaroo Crew Ropers
Collinsville Little Riders
Pickett Prairie Bandits
KJ Riding & Roping Club
Willow Creek

Mounce Arena

Star B Ranch

Stray W RUC

1st
16.764
16.829
16.865
17.002
17.014
17.020
17.117
17.243
17.325
17.333
17.337
17.475
17.535
17.559
17.591
17.653
17.656
17.699
17.748
17.750
17.771
17.889
17.938
17.970
18.041
18.066
18.168
18.257
18.270
18.290
18.465
18.471
18.613
18.663
18.704
18.717
18.819
18.831
18.853
18.862
18.867
18.975
19.031
19.064
19.283
19.286
19.291
19.406
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Sr. Women's Barrel Race - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

166
57
536
293
490
500
284
705
745
246
135
596
438
794
869
663
320
478

448
522
183
260
675
307
399
576
547
275
91
847
632
263
173
46
364

Kailynn Wade
Mackynzie Compston
Tara Hutchison
Summer Collins
Laura Ashby
Shelby Stokes
Autumne Collins
Leann Morrison
Trinity Phillips
Macy Snyder
Cheyann Parks
Kenzie Macauley
Angie Barnett
‘Whitney Swanson
Keli Jeffries

Lexi Hanna
Cheyenna Badgwell
Devin Equels
Tracy Laeger
Whitney Wise
Mattie Wilson
Julie Enlow
Lindy Kohler
Leslea Spears
Alisa Neel

Jayla Wortman
Taylor McGee
Brandi Reicheneker
Mikeala Deerdoff
Taya Strawser
Shelley Fielder
Mary Kate Lane
Ashlyn Beesley
Megan Perryman
Morgan Freeman
Alexis Monk

Saturday, July 23, 2022

4 Bar Express

Buckaroo Crew Riders
Bartlesville RUC

Cowgirl Angels Riding Club
Nuyaka Riding Club
Lazy H Arena

Talala Rebels Riding Club
Drumright Roughnecks
Camo Cowboys

Caney Saddle Club

D&P Riding Club

North 48 Ropers

Outback Rebels
Pawhuska RUC

So. Forty Riders

Locust Grove RUC II
Ace of Clubs

Circle E Riding Club
Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Double P Trail Riders

4 Bar Outlaws

Loose Rowel R & R Club
Oologah Mustang RUC
Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Rockin' E Outcast
Double P R&R Club
Rafter TM 2

Snipes Cattle

Cowpokes RUC
Buckaroo Crew Too
Bartlesville Rough Riders
Ripley RUC

Hilltop Arena

Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Buckaroo Crew Rebels

Skiatook Young Riders

19.635
19.851
19.916
20.019
20272
20311
20.524
20.591
20.612
20.758
20.991
21.016
21.546
21.828
21.840
21.996
22.310
22.320
22516
22.757
22.796
22.870
22.918
22.967
23.201
23.434
23.457
23.596
24.080
24.131
24.386
24.864
26.444
29.311
33.554
36.494
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Sr. Women's Calf Roping - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

399
313
556
827
426
409
801
307
653
191
712
688
566
182

Jayla Wortman
Amy Williams
Heidi Burger
Jenna Stierwalt
Jamie Mounce
Fayth Holloway Bethe
Melissa Havellana
Alisa Neel

Ashley Williams
Makenzie Prater
Lauren Ross
Peanut Schauf
Baili Carter

Keri Lawson

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Double P R&R Club
Rockin' E Riding Club
Rafter TM

Chili Pepper Cattle Co.

Gypsy RUC
Grayhorse RUC

Pawhuska Rough Riders

Rockin' E Outcast
Locust Grove RUC
4Y RUC
Blackburn Arena
Drumright RUC
Nowata RUC

Loose Rowel R & R Club

1st
3.800
4.680
5.070
5.680
5.930
5.990
6.270
6.530
7.170
7.760
8.640
13.530
13.610
14.710

Page 27 of 29



Wild Cow Milking - Scores

Cont. # Contestant
498 Adam Horine

—_

2 172 Brad Dickson
3 388 Chisolm Daily
4 228 Sam Davis
5 787 Shane Marlin
6 407 Jackie Jo Donaldson
7 152 George Henry
8 609 Tyler Thomas
9 110 Mike Rexwinkle
10 533 Kyle Carlson
11 455 Ethan Whitehouse
12 287 Austin Shipley
13 878 Colton Potter
14 510 Nick Manion
15 19 Walker McCause
16 683 Dryden Winterbottom
17 360 Jason Taylor
18 485 Timmy Williams
19 768 Blake Walker
20 744 Brandi Linde
21 551 Kade Mitcham

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

499
170
389
229
788
408
156
610
111
534
449
288
749
511
16
684
917
486
770
740
552

Club

Jake Horine
Marshall Timmons
Tannis Ready

Ty Gould

Casey Boland
Kojack Holloway
Kendal Morphew
Howard Thill
Justin Geishinger
Jake Telford

Sam Kidwell
Dalton Shipley
Ty Flanery
Tommy Reece
Mikey McCause
Blake Bledsoe
Brad Dunkel
Dakota Bunch
Willy Beeler
Harley Hess
Hayden Renfrow

Lazy H Arena
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Lazy O Arena

So. Forty Riders
Osage Outriders
Grayhorse RUC

4 Bar RUC

Big Bend RUC

Edna RUC
Bartlesville RUC
Stray W RUC

Talala Rebels Stars
Star B Ranch

4 Bar Wranglers
Buckaroo Crew RUC
Drumright RUC
Skiatook Young Riders
Nuyaka Riding Club
H-SRUC

Camo Cowboys
Rafter TM

1st
25.930
30.600
30.690
31.320
33.240
35.170
35.590
36.150
39.440
43.990
46.890
49.230
50.060
54.850
61.990
63.680
69.380
71.060
71.470
80.680
85.040
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Wild Horse Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 779
2 266
3 858
4 740

Dalton Bogan
Gus Minor
Ryan Reeves

Harley Hess

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant
780 Dalton Decker
267 Hoss Henry
859 Jeremy Iron
741 Beau Temple

Cont. # Contestant

Club

781
268
860
742

Hank Powell
Zac Casares
Alex Valencia

Jasper Rush

Osage Outlaws
Cowpokes RUC
B-13 RUC

Camo Cowboys

1st
71.460
99.590
105.880
139.950
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